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DATE: 11/02/2016          DOCKET FILE REPORT---DAVID WADE CORRECTIONAL CENTER       HEARING 
DATE: 10/03/2016

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  ABERCROMBIE, GERRY             00705655 W/M 09/26/1953 CDR  20161213| R
  CLA      MOD     01   09/09/2016
     30048      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES                        20161003
     30048      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  ARDOIN, KENNETH                00616514 W/M 04/24/1983 RWW  20161110| G
  IBV      AMD     02   09/21/2016
     18313A     THEFT $500 OR MORE                              20161003
     31182      SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL
     34084      THEFT OF GOODS $500 OR MORE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  AUCOIN, SHANNON K              00613206 W/M 11/19/1985 RWD  20180909| R
  CLC      LCD     02
     23035      AGGRAVATED BATTERY                              20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  AUSTIN, ALVIN                  00502879 W/M 01/04/1981 MOD  20151203| R
  OUA      MOD     02
     13F2698    SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL                       20161003
     [13F2698]  SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  BERTRAND, WESLEY L             00628877 W/M 01/19/1995 RWD  20170427| D
  EVN      VPD     01   09/15/2016
     [95765F]   INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES                        20161003
     95765      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     94123      SIMPLE BURGLARY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
DATE: 11/02/2016          DOCKET FILE REPORT---DAVID WADE CORRECTIONAL CENTER         HEARING 
DATE: 10/03/2016

PAGE:  2                                  DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  BOUDREAUX, LARRY               00708355 B/M 11/07/1985 WEB  20170319| D
  JEF      JPD     01   08/26/2016
     151929     SCHEDULE I                                      20161003
     151929     SCHEDULE II
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     151929     SCHEDULE III
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07  BROUSSARD, GARY W              00613717 B/M 03/15/1995 WCC  NOTELG  | R
  LAF      LFD     01   05/17/2016
     CR139737   ARMED ROBBERY                  ATT              20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08  CARTER, RONALD L               00708091 B/M 08/27/1987 RWD  20160923| D
  JEF      JPD     01   09/13/2016
     [152542]   CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE                       20161003
     152542     CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09  COURVILLE, JOHNNY              00703163 W/M 10/25/1974 WCC  20160826| D
  ACD      LFD     01   09/13/2016
     83840      SCHEDULE I                                      20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10  DAVID, JEFFREY M               00612867 W/M 07/15/1990 WEB  20180925| R
  JEF      EJD     02   09/20/2016
     [132084]   SIMPLE ARSON                                    20161003
     155959     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
11  DAVIS, DARIUS                  00701615 B/M 12/01/1993 RWD  20170402| R
  SLN      VPD     02   08/26/2016
     140604     POSS GUN OBLIT SERIAL NUMBER                    20161003
     135810     SCHEDULE I
     153251     SCHEDULE I
     153251     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN      ATT
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
DATE: 11/02/2016          DOCKET FILE REPORT---DAVID WADE CORRECTIONAL CENTER         HEARING 
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12  DAVIS, JEFFREY                 00592581 B/M 02/09/1982 LWR  20161229| D
  LFR      THD     02   07/21/2016
     498668     SCHEDULE I                                      20161003
     544262     THEFT
     498668     SCHEDULE I
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13  DIXON, JOHN C                  00586871 B/M 07/26/1975 OUR  NOTELG  | I
  EVN      VPD     03
     [87183F]   SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20161003
     93425      SIMPLE ROBBERY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
14  EASON, RONTAVIUS D             00589390 B/M 02/29/1992 CDR  20170301| D
  WEB      SPD     02   08/23/2016
     83169      SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20161003
     [83513]    SCHEDULE II
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     37305      SCHEDULE I
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15  EDWARDS, MARVIN                00577767 B/M 01/14/1992 OUR  20161219| G
  OUA      MOD     01   09/13/2016
     10F2302    SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
16  JONES, DOUGLAS W               00595006 W/M 06/03/1979 WCC  20160918| R
  LIV      AMD     02   09/21/2016
     27284      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES                        20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17  KILPATRICK, WILLARD D          00620113 W/M 11/29/1979 WEB  20170319| G
  GRN      NAD     02   07/19/2016
     13155      SCHEDULE II                                     20161003
     13342      SCHEDULE II
     C22076     SCHEDULE II
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18  LANDRUM, MARK A                00622434 W/M 04/08/1965 WCC  20161102| D
  BOS      SPD     01   07/02/2016
     202680     SCHEDULE III                                    20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
19  LEE, CHAD                      00624481 W/M 08/06/1976 RWD  20161111| G
  JEF      JPD     01   05/12/2016
     125666     OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED                        20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20  MATTHEWS, MOOKIE               00619549 B/M 02/25/1996 WCC  20161013| R
  MOR      MOD     02   09/13/2016
     13755F     SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21  MAULDIN, BRADLEY               00445497 W/M 07/15/1983 OCC  20160906| D
  BNV      MID     02   02/24/2016
     46976      ILL-POSS OF STOLEN FIREARM                      20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22  MAYWEATHER, LARCENTURSA B      00129161 B/M 09/03/1971 WCC  20160903| G
  CDO      SPD     02   09/13/2016
     166372     ARMED ROBBERY                                   20161003
     166372     ARMED ROBBERY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23  MENDOZA, JOSE A                00568373 L/M 01/10/1987 OUR  20170801| R
  STM      CVD     02   08/10/2016
     [487635]   OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       3RD              20161003
     100358     AGG-CRMNL DMG PROPERTY
     132341     OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       4TH
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24  MONK, JEREMIAH                 00587854 W/M 04/10/1983 RWD  20161029| G
  ALN      VPD     01   08/26/2016
     11F1122    SCHEDULE II                                     20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25  MOREHEAD, DANIEL               00388995 B/M 12/16/1964 WCC  20170303| D
  ALN      VPD     01   09/01/2016
     971672     FORCIBLE RAPE                                   20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
26  PATTERSON, WALKER              00401166 W/M 10/09/1972 OCC  20161114| R
  OUA      MOD     02
     13F0887    CRUELTY TO JUVENILES                            20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
27  RANDLE, DARNELL                00551306 B/M 04/27/1979 RWD  20170207| D
  SJB      DVD     02   06/09/2016
     2014CR151  SCHEDULE II                                     20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28  RODDY, TERRANCE                00558897 B/M 08/29/1987 RWD  NOTELG  | I
  EBR      VPD     03
     809412     SCHEDULE I                                      20161003
     10K5824B   SCHEDULE II
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
29  SAUCIER, MARK                  00708317 W/M 05/08/1976 WEB  20161208| G
  JEF      EJD     01   09/08/2016
     145953     OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       3RD              20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
30  SCOGGINS, JOHN W               00507785 W/M 06/20/1978 MOD  20160910| R
  WEB      MID     02
     90843      SCHEDULE IV                                     20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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31  TIPTON, ALEX M                 00613583 W/M 11/19/1993 OUR  20160928| D
  OUA      MOD     01   09/08/2016
     13F1180    SIMPLE BURGLARY                                 20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
32  TOLBERT, JAMIE                 00570475 B/M 08/10/1989 RWD  NOTELG  | R
  TER      THD     02
     624735     ARMED ROBBERY                                   20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
33  TRENT, COREY                   00702673 B/M 08/11/1989 LTW  20170227| D
  JEF      JPD     01   08/26/2016
     144320     CRUELTY TO JUVENILES                            20161003
     151144     RACKETEERING
     151144     SCHEDULE II
     151144     SCHEDULE I
     151144     SCHEDULE I
     151144     SCHEDULE II
     151144     CRUELTY TO JUVENILES
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
34  WALKER, JARRELL R              00605954 B/M 01/06/1994 OUR  20161203| D
  OUA      MOD     02   08/23/2016
     [12F0136]  SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL                       20161003
     [12F0129]  SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL
     [12F0100]  SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL
     15F0849    SCHEDULE I                     ATT
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
35  WEST, DARRYL                   00384806 B/M 07/25/1980 MHC  20090626| D
  ASN      BRD     01   09/20/2016
     9528       MANSLAUGHTER                   CRM              20161003
     9528       MANSLAUGHTER                   CRM
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
36  WHITLOCK, JEREMY B             00615473 W/M 10/20/1980 BSH  20161229| G
  OUA      MOD     02   09/09/2016
     [13F0108]  SCHEDULE II                                     20161003
     15F1031    SCHEDULE II                    CRM
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
37  WILLIAMS, DEMARKUS D           00525841 B/M 01/04/1985 MOD  20161007| R
  OUA      MOD     02
     06F2019    SCHEDULE II                    ATT              20161003
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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